STOP LOCATIONS & TIMES

ROUTE ID: 236 BUS:

Run ID:
Run Description:

BEE. 001
TO BEECHER HI LLS ( PEY FST ) PONER UP

Stop Time Stop Location

06:56 AM 2524 MARTIN LUTHER KING JR DR SW,30311 (COLUMBIA COMMONS)
06:58 AM LARCHWOOD ST SW, 30310 & SILVER SPRINGS CIR SW, 30310

06:58 AM LARCHWOOD ST SW, 30310 & ADDINGTON ST Sw, 30310

06:59 AM BARFIELD AVE SW,30310 & WINGATE ST SW,30310

07:00 AM MARTIN LUTHER KING JR DR SW, 30310 & WYNNWOOD DR SW, 30310
07:03 AM 1983 MARTIN LUTHER KING JR DR SW, 30310

07:04 AM 2099 MARTIN LUTHER KING JR DR SW, 30310

07:05 AM 2163 MARTIN LUTHER KING JR DR SW,30310

07:06 AM 29 HAMILTON E HOLMES DR NW,30311 (THE PEEKS)

07:07 AM BURTON RD NW,30311 & LAUREL CIR NW,30311

07:08 AM BURTON RD NW,30311 & HEDGEWOOD

07:13 AM PEYTON RD SW, 30311 & DOGWOOD DR SW 30311

07:25 AM SCHOOL: BEECHER ES

Run ID: BEE. 101

Run Description:

FROM BEECHER HI LLS ( PEY FST ) POAER UP

Stop Time Stop Location

02:00 PM SCHOOL: BEECHER ES

02:13 PM PEYTON RD SW, 30311 & DOGWOOD DR SW 30311

02:18 PM BURTON RD NW,30311 & HEDGEWOOD

02:19 PM BURTON RD NW,30311 & LAUREL CIR NW,30311

02:22 PM 29 HAMILTON E HOLMES DR NW,30311 (THE PEEKS)

02:27 PM 2163 MARTIN LUTHER KING JR DR SW,30310

02:33 PM 2099 MARTIN LUTHER KING JR DR SW, 30310

02:39 PM 1983 MARTIN LUTHER KING JR DR SW, 30310

02:42 PM MARTIN LUTHER KING JR DR SW, 30310 & WYNNWOOD DR SW, 30310
02:43 PM BARFIELD AVE SW,30310 & WINGATE ST SW,30310

02:44 PM LARCHWOOD ST SW, 30310 & ADDINGTON ST Sw, 30310

02:44 PM LARCHWOOD ST SW, 30310 & SILVER SPRINGS CIR SW, 30310

02:47 PM 2524 MARTIN LUTHER KING JR DR SW,30311 (COLUMBIA COMMONS)

Page



STOP LOCATIONS & TIMES

ROUTE ID: 253 BUS:
Run ID: BEE. 002
Run Description: TO BEECHER HILLS ES ( BEE, CAS) POWER UP
Stop Time Stop Location
07:05 AM 1991 DELOWE DR SW (THE PARK @ LAKEWOOD APTS)
07:07 AM 1935 ALISON CT SW, 30311 (BRENTWOOD CREEK APT)
07:08 AM 1890 MYRTLE DR SW HARMONY PLZ. APTS
07:13 AM BOULEVARD GRANADA SW, 30311 & FONTAINE AVE SW, 30311
07:15 AM DELLA REYNOLDS & DOLPHIN DR SW,30311
07:17 AM HERRING RD SW & WORTHEM ST SW
07:21 AM ROGERS AVE SW,30310 & SHIRLEY ST SW,30310
07:25 AM SCHOOL: BEECHER ES
Run ID: BEE. 102
Run Description: FROM BEECHER HILLS ES ( BEE, CAS) POWNER UP
Stop Time Stop Location
02:00 PM SCHOOL: BEECHER ES
02:05 PM ROGERS AVE SW,30310 & SHIRLEY ST SW,30310
02:09 PM HERRING RD SW & WORTHEM ST SW
02:10 PM DELLA REYNOLDS & DOLPHIN DR SW,30311
02:12 PM BOULEVARD GRANADA SW, 30311 & FONTAINE AVE SW, 30311
02:17 PM 1890 MYRTLE DR SW HARMONY PLZ. APTS
02:19 PM 1935 ALISON CT SW, 30311 (BRENTWOOD CREEK APT)
02:23 PM 1991 DELOWE DR SW (THE PARK @ LAKEWOOD APTS)

Page



STOP LOCATIONS & TIMES

ROUTE ID: 254 BUS:

Run ID:
Run Description:

BEE. 003
TO BEECHER HI LLS ES (BEE_CAS) PONER UP

Stop Time Stop Location

06:45 AM 2032 BENTCREEK WAY SW (BENTCREEK COL APTS)
06:46 AM 2328 CAMPBELLTON RD SW, 30311N @ APPLETREE APTS
06:52 AM 2367 CASCADE RD SW, 30311 CASCADE HGHT CONDO
06:55 AM 1110 TUCKAWANNA DR SW,30311

06:58 AM LYNHURST DR SW, 30311 & LYNN DR SW, 30311

07:01 AM LAURELMONT DR SW, 30311 & LYNFIELD DR SW, 30311
07:04 AM MANGUM LN SW, 30311 & OAKCREST DR SW, 30311
07:08 AM VELTRE CIR SW,30311 & VELTRE TER SW,30311

07:11 AM PEYTON RD SW, 30311 & HARRINGTON PL SW, 30311
07:13 AM PEYTON RD SW,30311 & RODNEY DR SW,30311

07:17 AM FLAMINGO DR SW, 30311 & WILLIS MILL RD SW, 30311
07:19 AM 2410 B E MAYS DR SW @ IRENE COURT

07:25 AM SCHOOL: BEECHER ES

Run ID: BEE. 103

Run Description:

FROM BEECHER HI LLS ES ( BEE_CAS) PONER UP

Stop Time Stop Location

02:00 PM SCHOOL: BEECHER ES

02:05 PM 2410 B E MAYS DR SW @ IRENE COURT

02:07 PM FLAMINGO DR SW, 30311 & WILLIS MILL RD SW, 30311
02:10 PM PEYTON RD SW,30311 & RODNEY DR SW,30311

02:11 PM PEYTON RD SW, 30311 & HARRINGTON PL SW, 30311
02:16 PM VELTRE CIR SW,30311 & VELTRE TER SW,30311

02:19 PM MANGUM LN SW, 30311 & OAKCREST DR SW, 30311
02:22 PM LAURELMONT DR SW, 30311 & LYNFIELD DR SW, 30311
02:24 PM LYNHURST DR SW, 30311 & LYNN DR SW, 30311

02:27 PM 1110 TUCKAWANNA DR SW,30311

02:32 PM 2367 CASCADE RD SW, 30311 CASCADE HGHT CONDO
02:37 PM 2328 CAMPBELLTON RD SW, 30311N @ APPLETREE APTS
02:41 PM 2032 BENTCREEK WAY SW (BENTCREEK COL APTS)

Page



STOP LOCATIONS & TIMES

ROUTE ID: 255 BUS:

Run ID:
Run Description:

BEE. 004
TO BEECHER HI LLS ES ( PEY, WWA) PONER UP

Stop Time Stop Location

06:55 AM SCOTT ST SW, 30311 & WILKINS LN SW, 30311

06:57 AM TOWN APT) BROWNLEE RD SW, 30311 & SCOTT ST SW, 30311

07:01 AM FIELDING LN SW, 30311 & HARLAN RD SW, 30311

07:04 AM PEYTON RD SW, 30311 & PEYTON WOODS TRL SW, 30311

07:05 AM PEYTON PL SW, 30311 & PEYTON RD SW, 30311

07:07 AM OVERLOOK RIDGE APT, 30311 & PEYTON PL SW, 30311

07:11 AM 2802 MARTIN LUTHER KING JR DR SW, 30311 (SEVEN COURTS APTS)
07:25 AM SCHOOL: BEECHER ES

Run ID: BEE. 104

Run Description:

FROM BEECHER HI LLS ES ( PEY, WWA) PONER UP

Stop Time Stop Location

02:00 PM SCHOOL: BEECHER ES

02:13 PM 2802 MARTIN LUTHER KING JR DR SW, 30311 (SEVEN COURTS APTS)
02:14 PM OVERLOOK RIDGE APT, 30311 & PEYTON PL SW, 30311

02:19 PM PEYTON PL SW, 30311 & PEYTON RD SW, 30311

02:26 PM PEYTON RD SW, 30311 & PEYTON WOODS TRL SW, 30311

02:28 PM FIELDING LN SW, 30311 & HARLAN RD SW, 30311

02:34 PM TOWN APT) BROWNLEE RD SW, 30311 & SCOTT ST SW, 30311

02:36 PM SCOTT ST SW, 30311 & WILKINS LN SW, 30311

Page



ROUTE ID: 256

Run ID:
Run Description:

STOP LOCATIONS & TIMES

BEE. 005
TO BEECHER HILLS ES (M LES) POVER UP

BUS:

Stop Time Stop Location

06:53 AM FAIRBURN RD SW, 30331 & GINNIS RD SW, 30331

07:03 AM 751 FAIRBURN RD SW, 30331 (PRESERVE @ CASCADE)
07:08 AM BENJAMIN E MAYS DR SW, 30331 & FALLS RD SW, 30331
07:08 AM BENJAMIN E MAYS DR SW, & CELESTE LN SW,

07:09 AM 400 FAIRBURN RD SW, 30331 FAIRBURN TOWNHOMES
07:09 AM 320 FAIRBURN RD SW, 30331 @ CENTRAL METHODIST
07:10 AM 3656 BOULDER PARK DR SW, 30331

07:11 AM 3440 BOULDER PARK DR SW

07:25 AM SCHOOL: BEECHER ES

Run ID: BEE. 105

Run Description:

FROM BEECHER HI LLS ES (M LES) POAER UP

Stop Time Stop Location

02:00 PM SCHOOL: BEECHER ES

02:14 PM 3440 BOULDER PARK DR SW

02:20 PM 3656 BOULDER PARK DR SW, 30331

02:27 PM 320 FAIRBURN RD SW, 30331 @ CENTRAL METHODIST
02:33 PM 400 FAIRBURN RD SW, 30331 FAIRBURN TOWNHOMES
02:37 PM BENJAMIN E MAYS DR SW, & CELESTE LN SW,

02:38 PM BENJAMIN E MAYS DR SW, 30331 & FALLS RD SW, 30331
02:40 PM 751 FAIRBURN RD SW, 30331 (PRESERVE @ CASCADE)
02:40 PM FAIRBURN RD SW, 30331 & GINNIS RD SW, 30331

Page



STOP LOCATIONS & TIMES

ROUTE ID: 257 BUS:

Run ID:
Run Description:

BEE. 006
TO BEECHER HILLS ES (M LES) POVER UP

Stop Time Stop Location

06:55 AM FENNEL CIR SW, 30331 & FENNEL WAY SW, 30331

06:56 AM ESTER DR SW, 30331 & TARRAGON WAY SW, 30331

06:58 AM WAITS DR SW, 30331 & ESTER DR SW, 30331

06:59 AM BAKERS FERRY RD SW, 30331 & WOODLAND PARK WAY SW, 30331
07:01 AM 231 DOLLAR MILL RD SW, 30331

07:05 AM PLAINVILLE DR SW, 30331 & PLAINVILLE TRL SW, 30331
07:06 AM PLAINVILLE CIR SW, 30331 & PLAINVILLE TER SW, 30331
07:09 AM PLAINVILLE DR SW, 30331 & WILLOW COVE WAY SW, 30331
07:12 AM FAIRBURN RD SW, 30331 & WILDWOOD PARK SW, 30331
07:12 AM 415 FAIRBURN RD SW, 30331

07:25 AM SCHOOL: BEECHER ES

Run ID: BEE. 106

Run Description:

FROM BEECHER HI LLS ES (M LES) POAER UP

Stop Time Stop Location

02:00 PM SCHOOL: BEECHER ES

02:16 PM 415 FAIRBURN RD SW, 30331

02:23 PM FAIRBURN RD SW, 30331 & WILDWOOD PARK SW, 30331
02:30 PM PLAINVILLE DR SW, 30331 & WILLOW COVE WAY SW, 30331
02:32 PM PLAINVILLE CIR SW, 30331 & PLAINVILLE TER SW, 30331
02:33 PM PLAINVILLE DR SW, 30331 & PLAINVILLE TRL SW, 30331
02:42 PM 231 DOLLAR MILL RD SW, 30331

02:48 PM BAKERS FERRY RD SW, 30331 & WOODLAND PARK WAY SW, 30331
02:51 PM WAITS DR SW, 30331 & ESTER DR SW, 30331

02:53 PM ESTER DR SW, 30331 & TARRAGON WAY SW, 30331

02:55 PM FENNEL CIR SW, 30331 & FENNEL WAY SW, 30331

Page



STOP LOCATIONS & TIMES

ROUTE ID: 258 BUS:

Run ID:
Run Description:

BEE. 007
TO BEECHER HILLS ES (M LES) POVER UP

Stop Time Stop Location

06:59 AM ADAMSVILLE PLACE PKY SW,30331 & MARTIN LUTHER KING JR DR SW,
07:01 AM ADAMSVILLE DR SW,30331 & WOODSTOCK DR SW,30331
07:03 AM CANDLELIGHT LN SW, 30331 & KENORA DR SW, 30331
07:05 AM BAKERS FERRY RD SW, 30331 & OAKSIDE DR SW, 30331
07:05 AM BAKERS FERRY RD SW, 30331 & WISTERIA LN SW, 30331
07:06 AM STAMFORD RD SW, 30331 & WISTERIA LN SW, 30331
07:07 AM WISTERIA LN SW, 30331 & DOVER BLVD SW, 30331

07:08 AM HOWELL DR SW, 30331 & HOWELL TER SW, 30331

07:10 AM 207 NATHAN RD SW, 30331

07:25 AM SCHOOL: BEECHER ES

Run ID: BEE. 107

Run Description:

FROM BEECHER HI LLS ES (M LES) POAER UP

Stop Time Stop Location

02:00 PM SCHOOL: BEECHER ES

02:14 PM 207 NATHAN RD SW, 30331

02:16 PM HOWELL DR SW, 30331 & HOWELL TER SW, 30331

02:17 PM WISTERIA LN SW, 30331 & DOVER BLVD SW, 30331

02:18 PM STAMFORD RD SW, 30331 & WISTERIA LN SW, 30331
02:19 PM BAKERS FERRY RD SW, 30331 & WISTERIA LN SW, 30331
02:24 PM BAKERS FERRY RD SW, 30331 & OAKSIDE DR SW, 30331
02:28 PM CANDLELIGHT LN SW, 30331 & KENORA DR SW, 30331
02:30 PM ADAMSVILLE DR SW,30331 & WOODSTOCK DR SW,30331
02:36 PM ADAMSVILLE PLACE PKY SW,30331 & MARTIN LUTHER KING JR DR SW,

Page



